AgriFulbure 2011

Hailee Armstrong

LCCC — Block & Bridle Club

1400 E. College Dr.
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Ben Avery
ben.avery(@wyo.gov

Todd Ballard
USDA/NASS
308 W. 21st St., 3rd Floor
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-432-5600
todd.ballard@nass.usda.gov

Robert Balzan
Balzan Ranch
108 Orchard Lane
Wheatland, WY 82201
307-331-2911
balzan(@wyomingwisp.com

Kailey Barlow

Student, University of Wyoming

Laramie, WY 82070

LT

Clint Beiermann
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

David Bell-Speaker
Boulder County
Agriculture Division Manager
5201 St. Vrain Road
Longmont, CO 80503
303-678-6234
dbell@bouldercounty.org

Bryan Brost
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
PO Box 1463
Lusk, WY 82225
307-334-3156
brostk@wyoming.com

Wes Brown
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture !
P.O. Box 847 e
Cheyenne, WY 82002 24
307-351-6453

wbrown(@state.wy.us




Nate Brown Brayden Connour

all around44@hotmail.com LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Dr.
Collen Buck Cheyenne, WY 82007
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070 Ted Craig
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Molly Carroll 2219 Carey Ave.
LCCC Block & Bridle Club Cheyenne, WY 82002
1400 E. College Dr. 307-777-6651
Cheyenne, WY 82007 ted.craig@wyo.gov
Derrel Carruth
USDA-RD Kim Cullen — Speaker
P.O. Box 11005 1274 Hightower Road
Casper, WY 82602 Wheatland, WY 82201
307-233-6700 307-322-4243
derrel.carruth@wy.usda.gov kcullen@wyoming.com
Caleb Carter Sash Daniels
Student, University of Wyoming Student, Casper College
Laramie, WY 82070 365 College Drive

Casper, WY 82601

Nancy Clarke
= USDA-RD Stephen Davidson
1530 Samco Road, Ste. 2 Community Development Dep
_ Rapid City, SD 57702 Water Resource Specialist
s 605-342-0301 PO Box C
nancy.clarke@sd.usda.gov Laramie, WY 82070
307-721-5213
Don Collins, Jr. sdavidson(@ci.laramie.wy.us
clentz@uwyo.edu
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Gigi Dennis
Tri-State Generation and
Transmission Association, Inc.
P.O. Box 33695
Denver, CO 80233

gdennis@tristategt.org

Heather DePra
8204 Stagecoach Rd.
Cheyenne, WY 82009
712-292-9106
heatherdepra@gmail.com

Karmella Dolecheck
Student, Utah State University
4800 Old Main
Logan, UT 84322

Austin Doyle
Student, Lamar Community
College
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052

Kevin Edberg — Speaker

: Cooperative Development Services

400 Selby Avenue, Ste. Y
St. Paul, MN 55105
651-287-0184
kedburg@cdsus.coop
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Cole Ehmke
UW Cooperative Extension
1000 E. University Dr., Dept. 3354
Laramie, WY 82071
307-766-3782
cehmke@uwyo.edu

Jason Fearneyhough, Director
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
2219 Carey Ave.
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6569
jason.fearneyhough@wyo.gov

Jo Ferguson
Wyoming Rural Development
Council
214 W. 15th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-5812
jo.ferguson@wyo.gov

Mary Ferrero
Student, Lamar Community College
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052

Marty Finch
Casper College, Ag Instructor
3200 Hawthorne
Casper, WY 82604
307-268-2595
mfinch@caspercollege.edu
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Dean Finkenbinder
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Consumer Health Services
2219 Carey Ave.
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6587
dean.finkenbinder@wyo.gov

Margaret Fogarty — Speaker
Farm Credit Services
National Communications Director
7951 E. Maplewood Ave. Ste. 225
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
303-721-3267

Haley Fox
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Drive
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Britta Fuller
Wyoming Rural Development
214 W. 15th St.
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6430
9 britta.fuller@wyo.gov

Cindy Garretson-Weibel

Sl Wyoming Business Council
ok 214 W. 15th Street
lﬁu Cheyenne, WY 82002
TR 307-777-6589

LR, cindy.weibel@wyo.gov
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Dr. Frank Galey
Dean, College of Agriculture
Dept. 3354, 1000 E. University Ave.
Laramie, WY 82071
307-766-4133
fgaley(@uwyo.edu

Milt Geiger — Speaker
UW Cooperative Extension
1000 E. University Ave. Dept 3354
Laramie, WY 82071
307-766-5124
mgeigerl @uwyo.edu

Allison George
NRCS-Soil Conservationist/Federal
Women’s Program
911 S. Wind River Dr.
Douglas, WY 82633
307-358-5719
allison.george(@wy.usda.gov

Brook Gerke
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Ag Education Coordinator
2219 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-5612
brook.gerke@wyo.gov
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Jana Ginter
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
817 CR 152
Carpenter, WY 82054
307-640-9217
janahginter(@gmail.com

Gregor Goertz
USDA - FSA
951 Werner Ct., Ste 130
Casper, WY 82601
307-261-5231
gregor.goertz@wy.usda.gov

Sara Goni
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Derek Grant
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Public Information Officer
2219 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-7180
derek.grant@wyo.gov

Aubry Gray
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Colby Hales
Student, Laramie High School
Laramie, WY 82070

Justin Hallman
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Bailey Hallwachs
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Greg Hanes - Speaker
US Meat Export Federation
1855 Blake St. Ste 200
Denver, CO 80202
303-517-8017
ghanes@usmef.org

John Hansen
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
705 E. Murray
Rawlins, WY 82307
307-399-2385
jhansen@bresnan.net

Sami Jo Heitsch e
LCCC Block & Bridle Club ’;ﬁ:

1400 E. College Avenue i
Cheyenne, WY 82007 %
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Brett Hess
University of Wyoming Faculty
Laramie, WY 82070
bhess@uwyo.edu

Jim Hodder
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
PO Box 46
Farson, WY 82932
307-273-9123
jhodder@wildblue.net

Trinity Holland
Student, Casper College
365 College Dr.
Casper, WY 82601

Cassandra Hulstein

Student, South Dakota State Univ.

Brookings, SD 57007

Scott Keith
Wyoming Business Council
300 S. Wolcott
Casper, WY 82601

. 307-259-3274
| scott.keith@wyo.gov

Sarah Kerbs

LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Ave.
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Lindi Kirkbride
3205 Road 139
Meriden , WY 82081
lindikirkbridewy@gmail.com

Brooke Knapp
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Arlen Lancaster
alancaster@tnc.org

Candis Lane
Wyoming Entrepreneur
2001 W. Lakeway Rd. Ste D
Gillette, WY 82718
307-234-6691
sweetone(@uwyo.edu

Alison Lass

Wyoming Board of Agriculture

423 W. River Road
Worland, WY 82401
307-388-4874
lassalison23@gmail.com

Allie Leitza
Student, Casper College
365 College Drive
Casper, WY 82601




Monte Lerwick
2814 Road 159
Albin, WY 82050

307-224-4466
monteandmegs@gmail.com

Bren Lieske
Bren’s Hens
305 Hanson Lane
Laramie, WY 82070
307-745-8532
bpatchranch@yahoo.com

Brenda Ling
NRCS- Public Affairs Manager
PO Box 33124
Casper, WY 82602
307-233-6759
Brenda.ling@wy.usda.gov

Haley J. Lockwood
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Rep. Cynthia Lummis
U.S. House of Representatives
2120 Capitol Ave., Suite 2015

Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-772-2595

Jorey Madden
LCCC - Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Dr.
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Jim Magagna
Wyoming Stock Growers
Association
P.O. Box 206
Cheyenne, WY 82003
307-638-3942

Jim@wysga.org

Ryan May
Student, Casper College
365 College Drive
Casper, WY 82601

Daniel McCarty
dmccarty@beef.org

Scott McDonald
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Technical Services
2219 Carey Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82002 o
307-220-2963 2
scott. mcdonald@wyo.gov !




Jacob Miller
Student, Utah State University
4800 Old Main
Logan, UT 84322

Doug Miyamoto
Deputy Director
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
2219 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6569
doug.miyamoto(@wyo.gov

Tyree Mohler
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Representative Glenn Moniz
House District 46
PO Box 784
Laramie, WY 82073
307-745-4711
gmoniz@bresnan.net

5 J. Xavier Montoya
- NRCS-State Conservationist
il P.O. Box 33124
| 2l Casper, WY 82602

307-233-6750
Xavier.montoya@wy.usda.gov
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John Moore
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
4095 Ross Road
Douglas, WY 82633
307-464-6222
jbarmcattle@live.com

Dallas Mount
UW Cooperative Extension
57 Antelope Gap Road
Wheatland, WY 82201
307-322-3667
dmount@uwyo.edu

Tom Muhlbach
Wyoming Department of Agricul-
ture
Technical Services, Pesticide
2219 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-631-5959
tom.muhlb@wyo.gov

Scott Mustain
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Brent Neal o

Student, Lamar Community Collegef .
2401 S. Main “.

Lamar, CO 81052 B




Odessa Oldham
Student, Casper College
365 College Drive
Casper, WY 82601

Kosha Olsen
Wyoming Stock Growers
Association
P.O. Box 206
Cheyenne, WY 82003
307-638-3942
kosha@wysga.org

Liz Parks
Wyoming Entrepreneur Market
Research Center
1000 E. University Ave. Dept. 3922
Laramie, WY 82072
307-766-5405
eparks@uwyo.edu

Lucy Pauley
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Natural Resource/Policy-Mediation
2219 Carey Ave.
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-777-8788

lucy.pauley@wyo.gov

Tyrell Perry
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Tessa Peters
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Joe Potter
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Ben Rainbolt, Executive Director
Rocky Mountain Farmers Union
center-director(@co-ops.org

Donn Randall
Wyoming Business Council
214 W. 15th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6578
donn.randall@wyo.gov

Troy Randall — Speaker
PO Box 934
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
307-421-6366

Mary Randolph
Wyoming Rural Development
Council
214 W. 15th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6430
mary.randolph@wyo.gov




Ariana Roe
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Erika Rogers
Wyoming Worm Wrangler
598 N. Pierce Street
Laramie, WY 82070
307-760-6171
wyowormwranglr@yahoo.com

Pamela Rose
Consul & Trade Commissioner
(AG)

Canadian Consulate General
1625 Broadway, Ste. 2600
Denver, CO 80202
303-718-4772
Pamela.simpson-rose@
international.gc.ca

Benjamin Rux
Central Wyoming College,
Ag Instructor
2660 Peck Ave.
E Riverton, WY 82501
307-855-2012
Zr brux@cwc.edu

ol Heidi Saur
iw:i,: Student, South Dakota State
T University

B prookings, SD 57006

Katelyn Schade
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Jennifer Schuller
EPA: Ag Advisor to Regional
Admn.

1595 Wynkoop Street
Denver, CO 80202

303-312-6334
schuller.jennifer@epa.gov

Haylee Sheller
Student, Casper College
365 College Drive
Casper, WY 82601

Karson Shepperson
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Cody Simms
LCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Shaun Sims
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
122 Brookhollow Road
Evanston, WY 82930
307-789-4859
simsshaun@yahoo.com
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Leanne Stevenson
Wyoming Livestock Board
1934 Wyott Drive
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-920-1200
wlsb.director@wyo.gov

Liam Stockwell
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

David Sutherland
7 Bar 2 Beef
646 I-80 Service Road
Granite Canyon, WY 82059
307-632-7200
SBRLLC@]live.com

Cody Swainston
Student, Utah State University
4800 Old Main
Logan, UT 84322

o John Tanaka

! University of Wyoming

~ .~ School of Natural Resources
1000 E. University Dr. Dept3354
s Laramie, WY 82071

307-460-8558
jtanaka@uwyo.edu

Kyle Thoman
Student, University of Wyoming
Riverton, WY 82501

Mandy Thomas
Student, University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82070

Shelly Thomas
NRCS-Civil Rights Committee
Chair
PO Box 33124
Casper, WY 82602
307-233-6772
Shelly.thomas@wy.usda.gov

Pat Thompson
Foreman, Durham Ranch
7835 Hwy 59
Gillette, WY 82718
307-939-1271
buffalo@vcen.com

Hank Uhden
Wyoming Dept, of Agriculture
Technical Services
2219 Carey Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-6574
hank.uhden@wyo.gov




Jorie Vermilllion
Student, Lamar Community
College
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052

Tom Watson
NRCS — Area Conservationist
911 S. Wind River Drive
Douglas, WY 82633
307-251-4355
Tom.watson@wy.usda.gov

Michelle Webber
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture
Analytical Lab
1174 Snowy Range Road
Laramie, WY 82070
307-742-2984
michelle,webber@wyo.gov

Robert Wesley
rwesley@tnc.org

Donnie White
Student, Lamar Community
College
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052

MeLaine Wientjes
Student, Lamar Community
College
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052

Mark Willis
Wyoming Business Council
214 W. 15th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
307-777-2842
mark.willis@wyo.gov

Bryan Wilson
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
Ag Instructor
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007
307-778-1190
bwilson@lccc.wy.edu

Chris Wiseman

Colorado State Fair, General Mgr.

1001 Beulah Avenue
Pueblo, CO 81004
719-404-2015
Chris.wiseman(@ag.state.co




Ann Wittmann
Wyoming Dept. of Agriculture,
Beef Council
P.O. Box 1243
Cheyenne, WY 82003
307-777-7396
ann.wittmann@wyo.gov

Daneille Wollert
Lamar Community College,
Ag Instructor
2401 S. Main
Lamar, CO 81052
719-336-1628
danielle.wollert@lamarcc.edu

Courtney Yelton
LCCC Block & Bridle Club
1400 E. College Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82007

Patrick Zimmerer, Speaker
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
PO Box 24
Huntley, WY 82218
307-788-1707
pzimmerer@msn.com

Scott Zimmerman
Rocky Mountain Farmers Union
2070 Rd. 150
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
307-630-4050
rmfusez]@msn.com
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